
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 Greater Nottingham Strategic Plan 519 days? Mon 02/05/22 Thu 25/04/24
2 Statement of Community Involvement 289 days Mon 08/11/21 Thu 15/12/22
3 Broxtowe Sites and Policies Local Plan 430 days? Mon 18/12/23 Fri 08/08/25
4 Toton and Chetwynd Neighbourhood Plan 258 days Thu 12/05/22 Mon 08/05/23
5 Bramcote Neighbourhood Plan 544 days Sun 01/01/23 Thu 30/01/25
6 Awsworth Neighbourhood Plan 1523 days Mon 21/09/15 Wed 21/07/21
7 Brinsley Neighbourhood Plan 2768 days Thu 04/09/14 Mon 14/04/25
8 Cossall Neighbourhood Plan 2564 days Wed 20/09/17 Mon 19/07/27
9 Eastwood Neighbourhood Plan 2524 days Fri 01/08/14 Wed 03/04/24
10 Greasley Neighbourhood Plan 2571 days Wed 28/05/14 Wed 03/04/24
11 Kimberley Neighbourhood Plan 2923 days Fri 17/10/14 Tue 30/12/25
12 Stapleford Neighbourhood Plan 2766 days Mon 08/09/14 Mon 14/04/25
13 Nuthall Neighbourhood Plan 1202 days Wed 14/05/14 Thu 20/12/18
14 Trowell Neighbourhood Plan 590 days Wed 03/01/24 Tue 07/04/26
15 HMO SPD 329 days Tue 22/06/21 Fri 23/09/22
16 Toton and Chetwynd Barracks Strategic Masterplan SPD392 days Mon 07/06/21 Tue 06/12/22
17 Climate Change SPD 302 days Mon 02/01/23 Tue 27/02/24
18 Air Quality SPD 302 days Mon 02/01/23 Tue 27/02/24
19 Gypsy and Travellers SPD 302 days Mon 02/01/23 Tue 27/02/24
20 Design SPD 302 days Mon 02/01/23 Tue 27/02/24
21 Eastwood and Stapleford Centres SPD 302 days Mon 02/01/23 Tue 27/02/24
22 Heritage, Local Lists, CA Appraisal and Management Plans 302 days Mon 02/01/23 Tue 27/02/24
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23 Green Infrastructure SPD 302 days Mon 02/01/23 Tue 27/02/24
24 Landscape SPD 302 days Mon 02/01/23 Tue 27/02/24
25 Biodiversity SPD 302 days Mon 02/01/23 Tue 27/02/24
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